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Name City
Peter Englehardt Paterson NJ
Joseph Jennings Pompton Lakes NJ
Danilo Inoa Paterson NJ
Larry Sanders Clifton NJ
Winston Ho-Sang
Dashon Jones
Karen Pena
Johm Lantigua
Mycheel Stubbs
Orfelina Pena
Laura Parisi
Avery Moses
Andre Sayegh Paterson NJ
Attiyya Barrett NJ
atte Smallwood (-9:  Paterson NJ
Arthur Eason Paterson NJ
Michael Cleares NJ
Donna Nelson-lvy Paterson NJ
Swendolyn Noubuis  Paterson NJ
Patricia Smallwood  Paterson NJ
Marcia Sotorrio Paterson NJ

Paterson NJ
Elmwood Park NJ
Paterson NJ
Paterson NJ
Saddle Brook NJ
Nanuet NY

Course 3.4 Miles

Results by Barbara Jennings

Bib No
5
3

196
7
232
229
8
198
4
6
187
230
226
194
191
200
193
228
189
190
227

Napier 5K Run

August 3, 2013

Age
57
60
49
60
33
24
37
22
31
66
41
10
39
37
47
73
31
50
55
57
56

Age Group Place Total Time Total Pace

1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
1 M51-99
1M 31-40
1M21-30
1 Top Fin
2 M 21-30
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
1F 41-50
1M 0-12
2 M 31-40
1F 31-40
2 F 41-50
2 M 51-99
3 M 31-40
3 F41-50
1F 51-99
2 F51-99
3 F51-99

24:05.1
24:21.6
27:36.0
27:51.1
28:39.2
29:04.7
30:20.8
30:46.9
32:46.2
33:58.1
34.09.4
38:28.1
38:45.8
41:13.6
42:39.6
44:39.8
1:01:00.0
1:.01:01.0
1:01:02.2
1:.02:51.1
1:02:52.2

7:46/M
7:51/M
8:54/M
8:59/M
9:15/M
9:23/M
9:47/M
9:55/M
10:34/M
10:57/M
11:01/M
12:25/M
12:30/M
13:18/M
13:45/M
14:24/M
19:41/M
19:41/M
19:41/M
20:16/M
20:17/M



